

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NO.16667 OF 2011 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4893/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 14/06/2011 in CRLMA
No.2007/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

KRISHAN MURARI SAXENA & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 30/08/2011 This Petition was mentioned on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Bandyoadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Shah Nawaz Hasan, Adv.
Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Ravindera Kr. Verma, Adv.
For Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up on September 2, 2011 along with the
Special Leave Petition paper book in the list of
mentioning matters.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master